April 18, 2016
Low Net

1st Flight

1st Place-Net
2nd Place-Net
(tie)

3rd Place-Net

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight

1st Place-Net
(tie)

2nd Place-Net
3rd Place-Net

1st Place-Net
2nd Place-Net
3rd Place-Net
4th Place-Net

1st Place-Net
(tie)

2nd Place-Net
(tie)

closest to the hole

April 14, 2016

Team PI

ay
1st Place

2nd Place
(tie x 3)

Closest to the hole

April 11, 2016

60
64
64
65

63
63
64
65
65
71
72
73
70
/70
73
/3

#7 (7-3")

58
59
59

59

8-9" (hole #2)

Jim Huth

Alan Luce
Tom McGill
Andy Thomson

Jay Brethauer
Mike Carr
Cam Deen
Dave Ryniec

Mike Cashara
Randall Brown
Rich Sciotto
Brian Raley

Hank Rullhausen
Robert Harlow
John Vasquez
Stan Ericsson

Mike Francis

Mike Cashara
Bob Stilwill
Wayne Stroble
Alan Luce

Mike Francis
James Walton
Tibor Derencsenyi
Bernie Tillotson

Mike Langley



Low Net

1st Flight
1st Place-Net
(tie)
2nd Place-Net
(tie)

2nd Flight
1st Place-Net
(tie)
2nd Place-Net
3rd Place-Net

3rd Flight
1st Place-Net
2nd Place-Net
(tie)
3rd Place-Net
(tie)

closest to the hole

April 7, 2016
Team Play

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

8-5"

63
63
65
65

65
65
66
67

65
68
68
/70
70

(hole 2)

109

110

112

“fie"

112

Andy Nelson
James Huth
Alan Luce
Erik Nissen

Cam Deen
Mike McAtee
Tony Gutierrez
Bron Croswell

Stanley Ericsson
Denny Lapham
Hank Rullhausen
Don Deiro

Mike Cashara

Jere Foutz

Don Peterson
Erik Nissen

Larry Young
Rich Garmsen
Scoftt Self

Paul Penney
Michael Langley
Stan Ericsson
Lee Bateman
Andy Thompson
Mark Scott

James Harrington
Cam Deen

Bron Croswell
Dennis Duggins



closest to the hole:

April 4, 2016

Low Net

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight

1st Place-Gross
1st Place-Net
2nd Place-Net

1st Place-Gross
1st Place-Net
2nd Place-Net

1st Place-Net
1st Place-Gross
2nd Place-Net

1st Place-Gross
1st Place-Net
2nd Place-Net

#7 (9'-2")

63
64
66

61
62
66

63
64
64
64

62
67
68

Cam Deen

Alan Luce
Roger Hawkins
James Harrington

Jim Huth
Bron Croswell
Dave Ryniec

Michael Langley
Tony Gutierrez
Mike McAtee
Rich Sciotto

Robert Harlow
Jim Evans
Hank Rullhausen



